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Types

EV24-40
EV24-60

EV24-80
EV24-100
EV24-120
EV24-200
EV48-30
EV48-60
EV48-80
EV48-100
EV48-160
EV48-200
EV48-250

Ydds
Yedds
Ydds
Ydds

’?’?’)’?(’?’)’7’?

Ydds
P09?9?7?7?7°7°7°7
Yedds

Ydds

Battery size

2?7?77 edddds 2?7?77
??7>77°°77 e ddds e ddddds
??7>777°°77 ?2[?7?27???2?2°?7777? e ddddds
??7>777?7 e ddddddds

??7>777?7 e ddds e ddddds
??7<77°°?7? e ddddddds

??7<?7?°°?7? ???021.2????7??°??7???17 .5V ???7R?7?7?77

??7?

Charge continuous current

Long*wide*high?mm?

315*237*165mm
315*240*215mm

320*237*188mm

460*220*150mm
355*330*215mm
200A

400*275*245mm
550*210*425mm
345*238*200mm
590*240*240mm
585*345*230mm

605*435*255mm
615*650*250mm
605*290*480mm

80A
120A

160A
50A
180A
100A
60A

80A

12

Discharge continuous current

20A
30A

40A

60A
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